
572 GULF PROVINCIAL GOVERNMENT 572

643

A.   Appropriaton Bill (in Thousands of Kina)

AppropriationActual

2011Code Description 20102009

CONDITIONAL GRANTS

572-02-401-143
572-02-404-143
572-02-421-143

572-02-422-143

572-02-423-143
572-02-424-143

Members Non-Discretionary Funds
Special Support Grant
Dsip-Kikori District-District Housing 

Dsip-Kerema District-District Housing 

Provincial Special Intervention Progra
Nadp Funds- Gulf Province

(Public Investment Programme)
 750.0

 3,000.0

 4,000.0

 4,000.0

 750.0

 4,505.0

 2,000.0

 750.0

 5,045.0

 1,000.0

 11,750.0  7,255.0 6,795.0

Office Complex

Office Complex

TOTAL  11,750.0  7,255.0 6,795.0


